CRESCENT PETROCHEM PVT. LTD.

Consignment Stockist of: INDIAN PETROCHEMICALS CORPORATION LTD.

2, Sanjay Bldg. No.6, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kural Road, Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400 059 

                                                                                                                                    02nd Dec. ,  2000.

TO 

ALL OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS,

SUB.: SELLING PRICES OF LDPE GRADES.

THE SELLING PRICE OF INDOTHENE(BC/NC) STAND REVISED WITH EFFECT FROM  1st  Dec., 

2000 :-

                                                                                                                                                                                 (Rs./MT)

LOCATIONS
  GP
GP/IM
MP/HD/EC/AL
OG/ OG(M)
PS


20XL020/

24FS040/


1035FS20

16MA400
1005FY20/22FA002

1003FA020/1070LA17

1070LA17EXP/

1020FA20



EX-MAHARASHTRA
49,000/-
48,000/-
52,100/-
40,300/-
34,300/-

EX-WORKS
48,200/-
47,200/-
51,300/-
NA
33,800/-

1).  QTY. DISCOUNT .

     THE QUANTITY DISCOUNT FOR HEAVY DUTY GRADES (1003FA20 AND 22FA002) IS AS UNDER :-

QTY./MT
RS./MT

UPTO 100
800

>=100
900

>=200
1000

2).  CASH DISCOUNT :-

A CASH DISCOUNT OF RS.1000/-MT WOULD BE OFFERED FOR ALL GRADES OF LDPE EXCEPT OG/OG(M)  / PS & X-GRADES. IN LIEU OF CASH DISCOUNT 15 DAYS IFC WOULD BE ALLOWED TO ALL CREDIT CUSTOMERS.

A POST EXCISE DISCOUNT OF Rs.1800/-MT  ON LDPE GRADE 1005FY20, 1020FA20, 1070LA17 AND Rs.850/-MT FOR 1003FA20 WOULD BE APPLICABLE FOR ALL DESTINATIONS (INCLUSIVE EX-WORKS SALES.

THESE PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF EXCISE DUTY BUT EXCLUSIVE OF SALES TAX, OCTROI ETC.

THE PRICES OF B-GRADE & STANDARDIZED MATERIAL WILL BE LOWER BY RS.1,000/- MT THAN 

THEIR PRIME GRADE PRICE AND IN CASE OF 1070LA17 “B” AND STANDARDISED MATERIAL WILL BE LOWER BY RS.2000/-MT.

